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- - - - Consudtants
i - Pte Lid Company Regmirstion No 199607 1888

SN AVE b #0225 PAY A DBEINDUSTHIAL PARK, SINGAPORE L08800 TEL (085 625608561 FAX @ (085) 62861015

Yourrel:  SEMOOREL
Our ref: CC4/ASMIBON2266/Gih3 Date: 08022018

The Motor Claims Departmem

M/s AXA INSURANCE SINGAFORE FTE LTD

Dear Si'Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SLT2940B
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 07.02.2018

at the premises of M/s Cycle & Carringe Fulco Motor Dealer Pie Ltd _and have the following to report:-

Waorkshop Estimate Amount 55 6.148.10
Revised Estimate Amoum : 855 1.724.50
"Check" ltems Amount : 5% 1,121.40
Total {Incloding Check TItems) : 5% 2.845.90
Muarket Value 1 85 -
LTA Reimbursement Value : 5% -
Nett Value : 5% -

Descnption of Damage: =
The vehicle sustained damages ut the
Rear Portion

Comments/Present Status:
Pramages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 3 days

Yours funthiully,

XING GUO QIANG
Licensed Appraiser
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" CYCLE & CARRIAGE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE'FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD

EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE
330 Ubl Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel 67461000 Fax B4B7T5857

: ESTIMATE
Invoice Name & Address Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Mr CHAN KOK FEI Cust No/Name {Mr Chan Kok Fei
Bk 277d Compassvale Link Reg No/Reg Date SLTZ5408 / 25/10/2017
#15-300 Date In/Mileage 05/02/2018/ 0
Singspore 544277 Chassis No KNAFX411MJ5747171
Engine No GAFGHHEBZ349
Contact No Mobile: B7979916 Make/Model KIA/CERATO K3 1.6 A EX BuY
Colour/Trim 455 ! WK
AccountNo Terms DatelTime Printed CSE Dperator RIS TETCE TONWIP No
CSMO0001 Cash  05/02/2018/ 13:13 DS P18 f- MAFSAD st sormy cotng  I1919 ;
Description of Goods | Services H o0 Lot Gty ces kit Price  Disc Amount J
M SUNDRY i = e AT X
C & C LOGO : 2y 8008 Wiout Preusicn’ besi
S MIPNTBBOBS * MTRpHmRicNONY) & slbead ~  280.00
0 SUPPLY AND REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR Sucgiementiey llemja) must be resurveyed and
S MIPNTE8088 T LR PEPSUT IR iramce Congany 6:. B0.00
TO CHECK LIGHTING AND WIRING SYSTEM ON REAR AEEIELEH]EJ;E,E ER, Rucainer -
AREAS - 'é
S MIPNTB808S A @C 2300.00
TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER,REINFORCEMENT,ETC
-TO REPAIR REAR END PANEL
STRAIGHTEN,REFORM,ALIGN ON REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS
5 MIPNT98088 | (2o 1680.00
SPRAY PAINTING ON REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED. AREAS NN
P KS 86611 A7 BOD COVER - REAR BUMPER (K a0 88,00 f
M KS 86695 A7 800 COVER - REAR BUMPER, . 12£ 00 | »=
P KS 86631 A7 BOO BEAM - REAR BUMPER .00 18,00
M KS 86641 A7 800 LH STAY - REAR BUMPE (?Nl‘-" 1.00 20.00 10.00 108
P KS 86642 A7 BOO RH STAY - REAR BUMPE 1.00 120.00 10.00 108. 00
M KS BBG13 A7 001 LH BRACKET - REAR BU - Sm[_ 1.00 29.00 10.00 » 26.10
M KS 86614 A7 001 RH BRACKET - REAR BU -~ 1.00 29.00 10.00 7 26.10
P KS 86310 A7 050 LOGO ASSY - KIA SUR X 1.00 37.00 10.00 33.30
M KS 86311 A7 030 EMBLEM - CERATD X 1.00 35.00 10.00 31.50
M SSKM10D60 EMBLEM K3 X N 1.00 36.00 10.00 32.40
M KS B7321 A7 000 WEATHERSTRIP - TRUNK X 1.00 100.00 10.00 90. 00
7 NOTES
ACCCIDENT ON 03/02/2018 ALONG BUANGKOK E DR TRAFFIC JUNCTION l S’
OWNER CLAINMING THIRD PARTY .
REQUIRED REPLACEMENT CAR
™ & GXOIYOE TP INS & AXA 17{25“?9 :
L
0
I~ Imb{ W,S-/A'ﬂlr Pl pasto §
]
{-’g.@n Q. o) - Mamz—
Confirm & accepted by ' Parts 1,673.10
D?/ > ;g ) Labour 0.00
Standard Menu 0.00
Specialist Job 4,440.00
Others(Lub,etc) 0.00
Sundry 35.00
Authorized signatory and company stamp Total(w/o GST) 6.145.10

Yalidity of this estimate is 14 days frem date of guote. This is a computer generated cocument, no signature i3 required,
Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above sstimate s based on our initial fnspection and does not Include
any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has cosmenced. Occasfonally worn or camagec parts are discovered
after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this sccur, we wouled advise you, Please be inforsed that &
deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before cosmencement of the wark. Payment for this may be made |R cash, srecit caro o

cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windicreen in the avent of inadvertent breakage |n the courie =¥ “efee
the rubber seal or other repair reguiring the removal of the windicreen.

Fage 1 of |




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Upi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park. Singapore 408233
TEL 6258 3561 FAX: 5256 4315
Reg. No: 199607 198R GST Reg. No 18-9607158-R

Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref CC4/ASM18002266/Gjb3
- ooe cszzoe [N
Code: ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. GX 9380E Veh. Inspected SLT 20408
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 05/02r2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No, HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odomater Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3, Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
RIH Front Tyre mm
I LiH Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
LIH Rear Tyre mim
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date 03/02/2018 Inspection Date 07/02/2018
Survey held at CYCLE & CARRIAGE FULCO MOTOR DEALER PL
NO.330 UBI ROAD 3
SINGAPORE 408650
aa. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
BjIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




Ju! Irene (LKKAuto)

From: Mars Ler <mars ler@ccfulco.com.sg»

Sent; Manday, 27 August 2018 11:00 AM

To: loy Irene (LKKAuto); Chris Bulaclac

Ce Admin A

Subject: RE: Accident On 03/02/2018 Involving Our Insured SLT2940B And Your Insured

GX9390F - CAS201802052476536

Dear Joy,

We would like to confirm accepted the offer amount .
Thank You,

Best regards

Mars Ler

B & P Service Advisor

Cycle & Carriage Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd
330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650

D/D 65949163 H/P 91792566

—-0riginal Message-——

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto) [mailtoJoylrene @lkkauto.com)

Sent: Monday, 27 August, 2018 10:55 AM

To: Mars Ler; Chris Bulaclac

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: Accident On 03/02/2018 Invalving Our Insured SLT2940B And Your Insured GX9390E -
CAS201802052476536

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sirs,

On without prejudice basis and without admission of liability, we offer settlement as follows:

Repair cost 51,845.22

Loss of use S 180.00 S60 x 3 days
LTA search fees 5 2.00

Total $2,027.22

Kindly confirm acceptance.

Best Regards,

oy Irene | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 5841-2409 | email: joyirene @lkkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-
25 | 5(408933)



L QF DI .

We,GYOLE & CARRIAGE FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTO(Workshop), heteby agreed and confirmed thal
we are authorized by the owner of motor vehicle ___SLT2%40B___ 1o gecepl (he sum of
3 (inclusive of Ime alia, dapages, interests, loss of use, costs and
disbursements) from M/s ¢ _ the authorized survevors of Mis
AXA Insurance Singapore Pie Ltd, the Thivd Parly’s insorers, on this marter,

‘Ihis accaptance is in full and fing| scttlcment of any claim made against ___GXG390E

pursuant to the rood accident which occurred alang BUANGKOK E DR IR_AFH\': JUNCTION ay)
03/02/2018 X

Wi CYCLE & CARRIAGE FLILCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTO(workshop) sre Trther authotized by the said
ownar thal this setllement is reached on o striotly wibveut pegjudice basis on the pert of

Mis AXA Insurance Slagapme Ple Ltd. And or their isswed or other person or persons
arising out of this said accident,

It cansideration of the sald pnyment by the sald M/s AXA Tusurance Singapore Pte Ltd, we,
the suid suthorized workshop,-hall fully discharge them Tran any furiher claim whitsocver
in respect ol the said seeident.

We also declce that we arg althorized by the said ownerto receive the said sealement sum
and hereby undertake to indemnify Mfs AXA Insurance Fe Lid, agnins any elwim made or
which may be wade in respect of this marner.

—— \
_" .. .\
)
For-and on behalf of the owner of Forand on behal®of Mis AXA
( } Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

(warkshop sthmp and suthorized signiure)



CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD

EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE
330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax 64875857

CYCLE & CARRIAGE

REPAIRER :

ATTN

CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD - EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE

MOTOR VEHICLE CLAIM DISCHARGE VOUCHER

AMA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTELTD

B Shentan Way, #27-01 AXA Tower
Singapore 068811

OWNER CHAM KOK FEI VEHICLE ND ; SLT25408
VEHICLE MODEL ElA/ K3 THIRD PARTY & GX9390E
ACCIDENT DATE 03/02/2018 WIR NO - 51919

I/WE CERTIFY THAT THE VEHICLE HAS BEEN FULLY REPAIRED TO MY ENTIRE SATISFACTION AND THE PAYMENT OF CLAIMABLE
REPAIRERS CHARGES ARE UNDER THE POLICY WILL BE DEEMED IN FULL AND THE FINAL SETTLEMENT OF MY CLAIMS

74

OWNER/INSURED SIGNATURE

DATE
TIME




LETTER OF AUTHORITY

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLT29408 AND GX9350E ON 3/2/2018
Chwn Wehice's Mumbear Other Yehicle's Number Date Of Acodent
Along BUANGKOK E DR TRAFFIC JUNCTION

Acodent Location

BY THE LETTER OF AUTHORITY , I/We CHAN KOK FEI

Name of Palicy Holder K NRIC/Passport/Fin #

of BLK 277D COMPASSVALE LINK #15-300 SINGAPORE 544277

Adpress gl Policy Halder

Owner of Vehicle Registration Number SLT29408 hereby authorize Cycle & Carriage-Fulco Motor
Dwn Viehicia Number
Dealer Pte Ltd. to act for me with respect to my claim for repalir cost and Car Rental and/or Loss of Use | "claim”)

for my vehicle SLT2940B that was damaged.
Owwn Vizhicle Number

| further Authorized Cycle & Carriage-Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd. To settle my above mentioned claim in a manner
that they deem fit and Cycle & Carriage-Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd. Is further Authorize to Signed on my behalf &
receive payment further to settlement cheque/s of my claim with payment being made in favour of

Cycle & Carriage-Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd | further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach
on my behalf Is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis in so far as the driver/owner/insurers

of the vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this 3 Day of FEBRUARY (Month] 2018 (Year)

'.|l.'- N

Signed By Claimant/Policy Holder Signed by " The Wnn.*hshnp"



RIZT018 Cilaim Portal

« Re:RE: FOR QUANTUM APPROVAL

Type
© Question

Message
Hi LKK, please proceed as per mandate. Thank you.

hitps livp smariclaims axa com sgiclaim-portalihimlindex-vendor-service-requests himiifservice-requesis/view-messaga/7serviceRequesiNumber=298... 11



CYCLE & CARRIAGE

Our Ref :SLT2940B
Your Ref : GX9390E

A.R. REGISTERED
14 JUN, 2018

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTELTD
AXA TOWER

B SHENTON WAY # 27-01

SINGAPORE 068811

Attention: Motor Claims

Dear SirfMadam

Repair Services Rendered to Vehicle Reg. No.SLT2940B - Accident on 03/02/2018
Along BUANGKOK E DR TRAFFIC JUNCTION .

We are pleased to enclose our invoice number 77379214 dated 30/05/2018 amounting as
follows

Cost of Repair 5% 1845.22

Loss of Use 03dayXS$80.00/DAY S$ 240.00
LTA Search Fee 5% 200

Grand Total S§ 2087.22

In addition, attached are the supporting documents of repair services rendered o the
abovementioned vehicle,

Flease acknowledge receipt of the same

Take Notice, the agreed settlement and acceptance for this case is subject to the
understanding that we must receive your payment for the agreed sum within 30 days herein.
Failing to, the above-mentioned agreed settlement and acceptance is considered void and nil
and we will proceed to forward this case to our solicitors to proceed accordingly without
further notices to you. To avoid unnecessary legal fees, kindly let us have your payment as
stipulated above

Thank you

Yours sincerely

Cycle & Carriage —Fulco Mator Dealer Ple Lid
Eunos Service Centre

Encs.



Jnx Irene {LI{KA;utn!

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuUtD)

Sent: Tuesday, 27 February 2018 9:26 AM

To: lingyu@goodmaneny.com.sg’

Cc: ‘gmepl@singnet.com.sg’

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING GX 9390E AND SLT 29408 ALONG JUNCTION OF

BUANGKOK DRIVE ON 03.02.2018

GOODMAN ENVIRONMENTAL PTE LTD
Policy Holder

ATTENTION : Ms, Ling Yu (HR Dept)

Dear Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18002266/Gjb3
YOUR REF : GX 9390E

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GX 9390E AND SLT 2940B ALONG JUNCTION OF BUANGKOK DRIVE ON 03.02.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by
your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s CYCLE & CARRIAGE, acting on behalf of the owner of SLT 2940B against
your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had rear-ended the Third
Party vehicle 5LT 29408B. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against
your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights
afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct
of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7
days from the date of this letter,

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to
loyirene@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA’s reporting centre.
The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver’s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

H



Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to
keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior
knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the
final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact the undersigned.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Joy Irene | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only.It may contain confidential and/or privileged
information.If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender
immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email
Is strictly forbidden.



AUTHORISATION TO ACT

IfWe, CHAN KOK FEI (the third party chimant™) of BLK 277D COMPASSVALE
LINK #15-300 SINGAPORE 544277 (uddress), owner of __SLT28408  (yehicle no.) hereby

nuthorize cygie s CARRIAGE FULCO MOTDR DEALER PTELTD (*The workshop™) to net for me with respect

1o my clnim for repair costs and/or rental and/or foss of use ("claim™) for my vehicle no.
SLT29408 that was damaged pursuant 1o the accident which occurred on sininug (dare)

alony BUANGKOK E DR TRAFFIC JUNCTION (location) involving
vehicle no/s __GXE380E  (“the accient”).

[ further authorize the workshop to seithe my above mentioned claim in o manner that they
deem fit and the workshop is lunher authorized to receive payment further (o settlemant of my
claim with pavment cheque/s being made in favour ol the workshop,

| further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behall is on a
without prejudice and withoul admission of liability basis insofar as the driverfownerfinsurers

of the other vehiclels is concernied.

Dared this ___ 03 (day) of _FEBRUARY (monith) 20 18 (ycar)

o el

Signed by “the third party claimant” Signed by “the workstop™

(with company stamp if applicable) (with company stamp)



redefining / insurance

CLAIMREF  : SEmbo kT L
INSURED . moobman ENVIRONMENTRL PTE LTO.

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

we/l | CHAN KOK FEI NRIC NO. S1157936A ]he:i_b\r agree
to accept the sum of dollars [ _ Tw® THOUSKD  Twid®y SEVEN  Awo Le-ls TWE uTmrgﬁ d

(8¢ 2:°1F 3% ) oaid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all
claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/!
may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle
no. | GXG9390E ] as a result of an accident along | BUANGHKOK E DR TRAFFIC JUNCTION |
on |_GX%350E | of which we/l were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer
of motorvehicle no, | SLT28408 I.

We/| hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be
liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have
against the said Insurer, awner and/or driver of vehicle no. GX9390E ] in connection directly
ar indirectly with the sald accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/l arefam the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement

It Is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever
on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [ GX9380E L.

Dated this X 2 day of _ AugG- 2012

Claimant’s Signature . ; - g
/157976 A

NRIC no./ Company Stamp

Occupation/ Business

Address : HLK 2770 COMPASSVALE LiN® 815300 SINGAPORE 584277

Telephone No

Witness's Name : _LER YEONG CHERNG e
T8 ——\E\

/ALT- \3\sERY '_':JI':'Il

Witness's Signature ’ o -

Witness's NRIC Mo,

AXA Insurance Fle Lid (Compam Reg. No. 199G0351M)

8 Shanton Wiy, #2401 AXA Tower, Singapore D6RE11

Cusiomer Cantre #8101

Tel +65 GEBO ABAR Fan +£5 G338 2922 Wehkite wiek 424 0N 58
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CYCLE & CARRIAGE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD
EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE
330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 40B650 Tel 67481000 Fax: 64875857

TAX INVOICE
Co Reg Mo : 1997073032 GST Reg Mo : 19-9707303-2
Invoice Name & Address ‘Owner Name & Vehicle Info
fXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd Cust No/Name /Mr Chan Kok Fei
AXA Tower, Date In/Mileage 05/02/2018/ 5700
Singapore 068811 Chassis/Package KNAFX41IMJS747171 /FSIF
Atth: Botor-Cints Engine No GAFGHHEB2349
Contact No G33B72BB Make /Model KIA/CERATO K3 1.6 A EX BWY
Colour/Trim 455 /WK
Account No Terms DatelTime Printed CSE Operator WIP No Invoice/Credit Note No
FO000008 Credit 30/05/2018/ 0B:49 05 323 / ChrisBulaclac 51919 77379214
Description of Goods | Services Qty  Unit Price Disc% Amount
S MIFNTBBOBSE 280.00
TO SUPPLY AND REPLACE REYERSE SENSOR
S MIPNTB8088 60.00
TO CHECK LIGHTING AND WIRING SYSTEM ON REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED
AREAS
% MIPNTBS8DAE &00.00
TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER,REINFORCEMENT,ETC
-T0 AEPAIR REAR END PANEL
STRAIGHTEN,REFORM,ALIGN ON REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS
& MIPNT9B08S 420.00
SPRAY PAINTING ON REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS
X KS BB8695 A7 BOO COVER - REAR BUMPER, 1.00 347.00 10.00 312.30
X KS 86613 A7 001 LH BRACKET - REAR BU 1.00 29.00 10.00 26.10
X KS BG6614 AT 001 RH BRACKET - REAR BU 1.00 29.00 10.00 26.10
I NOTES F.0.C.
ACCCIDENT OM 03/02/2018 ALONG BUANGKOK E DR TRAFFIC JUNCTION
OWNER CLAINMING THIRD PARTY
LOSS OF USE
TP : GX9390E TP INS : AXA
Parts 364.50 Nett 1,724.50
Labour 0.00 7% G5T on 1724.50 120.72
Standard Menu 0.00
Specialist Job 1,360.00 Total Payable 1,845.22
Others (Lub,etc) 0.00 Paid 0.00
Sundry 0.00 Total Due 1,845.22
Total (w/e GST) 1,724.50 Balance B/FWD 97,949.71
Total Payable or C/FWD 99,794.93

Any dispute to the {nvoice must be made within 3 days.
Cheques should be crossed and made payable to CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD - (SERVICE)
This is & computer generated document, no signature is required.
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GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

& Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
m Phone +65 6224 0010 Fax: +656 6224 D030
ASSOCLATION Operating Hours Maonday 1o Friday Sam lo Spm
GST Regisiration No. M400017735
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE -

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Owur Raf No GR-18-018088

Date of Request 0s/02/2018 Your Ref No Online Purchase

Cycle & Carriage Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Lid

330 Ubi Road 3

Singapore 408650

Dear SirfMadam,

Enquiry Date 05/02/2018

Erquiry By Mars Ler Yeong Chemg

TP Vehicle No GXEAB0E

Accident Date Qa/m022018

Enquiry Result

|TF' Vahicle No IrsLrer Pearod of Insurance Insurer Tel No
|GIQEQUE AJA Insurance Pta Lid 0sM1 201 7-041172018 6338 7288
Thank You

The images provided fo you are taken from the anginal reports forwarded to the cantre by the mambers of the General Insurance
Association of Singapore and we lake no responsibility for their accurscy or contents and shall be under no Labilty whalsoever for any
ioss or damage arising oul of or in connechion with the reparts or ther images

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

https://www.giarme.org.sg/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas& fuseaction=dsp_geninv... 3/2/2018
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GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
m Phone =65 6224 0010 Fax: +85 6224 0030
ASSOCLATION

Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam to Spm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Our Raf No GR-18-018058
Date of Request 05022018

Cycle & Carriage Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Lid
330 Ubi Road 3

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Your Ref No Online Purchasa

Singapore 408650

Dear SirMadam,

Enguiry Date 0sm22018

Enquiry By Mars Ler Yeong Chemng

TP Vehicle No GX9390E

Accident Date D3/02/2018

[DESCRIFTION |AMOUNT (55)

| TP insurer Enquiry 187
GST Amount 013
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 200|
Thank You

This |5 a computar generated document and requires no signature

For GIARMC Official use

Date

[X] GIRO [ ] Cash [ ] Cheque

https://'www.giarme.org.sg/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=M T Rsas&fuseaction=dsp_geninv... 35/2/2018
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THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: GX 9390E (Insd veh) | Modael: PVD KIA FORTE K3
SLT 2040B (TP veh)
Date of Accident: |03/02/2018
Global Sum Settlement [ 1 Yes l [X] No
Repair Estimate 8 6,578.47
Final Repair Cost -1 1.84522
Loss of Use 5 180.00 3days at 360.00 per day
Rental (if any) 5 days
LTA / GIA Search Fee  § 2.00
|'D'tham' ] 51 0.00
Final Settlement Sum 5 202722
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X]1 YES [ 1] NO  (Kindly indicate
below)
A} For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)
BOLA Applicable; Yes/ Ma BOLA Scenano No:
B) For GlA Registered Workshop: a7
BOLA Liability: 100 (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)

* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases whare BOLA does nol apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

CYCLE & CARRIAGE.FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE
1) - 2.027.
LTD
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 20/09/2018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Blll; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report: Medical
Report/ BII (if any)



